
 

Series 'O' | Plastic Sump Pumps  
 
 
 

 
 

 
MODEL OL100V/125V 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

NO. DESCRIPTION QTY OL100V OL125V 

1 Motor  1 Select as needed (see below) 

2 Shaft w/ setscrews,  SS 1 39-8133-1 
 Incl. Setscrew HD 1/4-20x1/4 SS 1 11-2171 
  Setscrew cup 1/4-20x1/4 SS 3 11-0505 
3 Fume Barrier  PTFE 1 39-8121-TF 
4* Mounting plate, CPVC or PP  1 39-8129 
5 Plug, weep hole 7/16 LDPE 2 33-8082 
6 Washer 3/8 SS 4 11-0126 
7 Bolt, 3/8-16x1-1/2 SS 4 11-0444 
8* Body 1 39-8130 39-8132 
9* Impeller, ø3  1 39-8107 - 
  ø4   - 39-8131 

10 Lockdown 'O'-ring,  FKM 1 22-0870-V 
   EPDM  22-0870 

11* Impeller lockdown 1 39-8135 
12 'O'-ring,  FKM 1 22-0363-V 22-0869-V 

   EPDM  22-0363 22-0869 
13* Suction cover 1 39-8103 39-8125 
14* Suction retainer  1 39-8104 39-8127 

    
* Add 'C', 'PP', or 'K' to part number to specify material. 

Product Bulletin: P-310 

Operation and Service Guide: O-0906 

Motors - TEFC, 56C 115-230V/1/60 230-460V/3/60 

1/3HP 62-1219-TO 66-2602 
1/2HP 62-1226-TO 66-2594 
3/4HP 62-1233-TO 66-2601 
1HP 62-1240-TO 66-2604 

1-1/2HP 62-1247-TO 66-2595 
2HP 66-2596 66-2597 
3HP - 66-2599 

 
 

 

PARTS LIST 

P-8980_A 
10/08/15 
Page 1 of 1 
 
 
 

® 

© 2014 Serfilco Ltd, All Right Reserved. 

 

2900 MacArthur Blvd.   Northbrook, IL. USA 60062   WWW.SERFILCO.COM   (800) 323-5431  

file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
/pdfs/bulletins/P-310.pdf
/pdfs/liturature/O-0906.pdf
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
http://www.serfilco.com/
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
http://www.serfilco.com/

